Connectall Rubber Expansion Joints, manufactured of rubber &
metal connectors are installed between the anchor points of piping
systems or next to mechanical equipment such as pumps, heating, air
conditioning, chillers, compressors, absorption machines... etc. Often
found in apartment buildings, hotels, hospitals, and airport building
piping, chemical and industrial process piping systems. Connectall
provides single and multiple arch rubber expansion joints and the flanges
are carbon steel/stainless steel drilled such as AS 2129 BS Table A to T,

Style CRJ-60
FLEXIBLE RUBBER JOINTS
How to order
EG. 2" Double Sphere EPDM Flanged Connector = CRJ-20-E-032
IIMMPPOORRTTAANNTT:: Control unit assemblies are always recommended for SSPPRRIINNGG--MMOOUUNNTTEEDD
equipment and UUNNAANNCCHHOORREEDD  SSYYSSTTEEMMSS. Control units must be used when the maximum
pressure is higher than the ratings shown in the table below.
Material
E EPDM
NBR Nitrile
IIR Butyl
CR Neoprene
CSM Hypalon
Diameter
1/2" - 008 2-1/2" -040 10" -160
3/4" - 012 3" -048 12" -192
1" - 016 4" -064 14" -224
1-1/4" - 020 5" -080 16" -256
1-1/2" - 024 6" -096 18" -288
2" - 032 8" -128 20" -320
XXX
Diameter
X(X)(X)
Material
XX
Style
CRJ- - -
Style
10 Single sphere connector - 150# flanged
20 Double sphere connector - 150# flanged
30 Double sphere connector - NPT union
31 Single sphere connector - NPT union
60 Single sphere wide arch connector - 150# flanged
Visit our web site at: www.connectallltd.com
Axial CCompression Axial EElongation Angular MMovement
Bending About the Centerline
Lateral MMovement
Shear or Perpendicular to Centerline
Head Office
4291 Garand Street
Montreal, Quebec
H4R 2B4, Canada
Toll Free:
Tel.: 877-335-7755
Fax: 877-335-6504
Control Units / Unanchored
Control units must be installed when pressures (test, design, surge, operating) exceed ratings below
PIPE SIZE CRJ-10 CRJ-20
1” through 4” 180 135
5” through 10” 135 135
12” through 14” 90 90
16” through 24” 45 45
Distributed By:
Style CRJ-10 Single-Sphere Connectors
Structure
Features
Style CRJ-20 Double-Sphere Connectors Style CRJ-30 Double-Sphere & Style CRJ-31
Single-Sphere Connectors
Inch -XXX Inch Min-Max Total Compressed/
Extended
Axial
Compression
Axial
Extension
Lateral
Deflection
Angular
Deflection
Positive
P.S.I.G. @ 176 ˚F
Negative
Vacuum In/Hg

Style CRJ-60
FLEXIBLE RUBBER JOINTS
How to order
EG. 2" Double Sphere EPDM Flanged Connector = CRJ-20-E-032
IIMMPPOORRTTAANNTT:: Control unit assemblies are always recommended for SSPPRRIINNGG--MMOOUUNNTTEEDD
equipment and UUNNAANNCCHHOORREEDD  SSYYSSTTEEMMSS. Control units must be used when the maximum
pressure is higher than the ratings shown in the table below.
Material
E EPDM
NBR Nitrile
IIR Butyl
CR Neoprene
CSM Hypalon
Diameter
1/2" - 008 2-1/2" -040 10" -160
3/4" - 012 3" -048 12" -192
1" - 016 4" -064 14" -224
1-1/4" - 020 5" -080 16" -256
1-1/2" - 024 6" -096 18" -288
2" - 032 8" -128 20" -320
XXX
Diameter
X(X)(X)
Material
XX
Style
CRJ- - -
Style
10 Single sphere connector - 150# flanged
20 Double sphere connector - 150# flanged
30 Double sphere connector - NPT union
31 Single sphere connector - NPT union
60 Single sphere wide arch connector - 150# flanged
Visit our web site at: www.connectallltd.com
Axial CCompression Axial EElongation Angular MMovement
Bending About the Centerline
Lateral MMovement
Shear or Perpendicular to Centerline
Head Office
4291 Garand Street
Montreal, Quebec
H4R 2B4, Canada
Toll Free:
Tel.: 877-335-7755
Fax: 877-335-6504
Control Units / Unanchored
Control units must be installed when pressures (test, design, surge, operating) exceed ratings below
PIPE SIZE CRJ-10 CRJ-20
1” through 4” 180 135
5” through 10” 135 135
12” through 14” 90 90
16” through 24” 45 45
Distributed By:
Connectall Rubber Expansion Joints, manufactured of rubber &
metal connectors are installed between the anchor points of piping
systems or next to mechanical equipment such as pumps, heating, air
conditioning, chillers, compressors, absorption machines... etc. Often
found in apartment buildings, hotels, hospitals, and airport building
piping, chemical and industrial process piping systems. Connectall
provides single and multiple arch rubber expansion joints and the flanges
are carbon steel/stainless steel drilled such as AS 2129 BS Table A to T,
ANSI B 16.5 150#, 300#, DIN 2501, ISO 7005, BS 4504, JIS B 2210, etc.
or other standard drillings to your specifications.
Style CRJ-60 Wide-Arch Connectors

Style CRJ-60
FLEXIBLE RUBBER JOINTS
How to order
EG. 2" Double Sphere EPDM Flanged Connector = CRJ-20-E-032
IIMMPPOORRTTAANNTT:: Control unit assemblies are always recommended for SSPPRRIINNGG--MMOOUUNNTTEEDD
equipment and UUNNAANNCCHHOORREEDD  SSYYSSTTEEMMSS. Control units must be used when the maximum
pressure is higher than the ratings shown in the table below.
Material
E EPDM
NBR Nitrile
IIR Butyl
CR Neoprene
CSM Hypalon
Diameter
1/2" - 008 2-1/2" -040 10" -160
3/4" - 012 3" -048 12" -192
1" - 016 4" -064 14" -224
1-1/4" - 020 5" -080 16" -256
1-1/2" - 024 6" -096 18" -288
2" - 032 8" -128 20" -320
XXX
Diameter
X(X)(X)
Material
XX
Style
CRJ- - -
Style
10 Single sphere connector - 150# flanged
20 Double sphere connector - 150# flanged
30 Double sphere connector - NPT union
31 Single sphere connector - NPT union
60 Single sphere wide arch connector - 150# flanged
Visit our web site at: www.connectallltd.com
Axial CCompression Axial EElongation Angular MMovement
Bending About the Centerline
Lateral MMovement
Shear or Perpendicular to Centerline
Head Office
4291 Garand Street
Montreal, Quebec
H4R 2B4, Canada
Toll Free:
Tel.: 877-335-7755
Fax: 877-335-6504
Control Units / Unanchored
Control units must be installed when pressures (test, design, surge, operating) exceed ratings below
PIPE SIZE CRJ-10 CRJ-20
1” through 4” 180 135
5” through 10” 135 135